
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2025 
Start date Thursday 4th September 2025 (Years 1-Years 6) 

Half Term Monday 27th October 2025 to Friday 31st October 2025 

Term Restarts Tuesday 4th November 2025 

Finish Date Friday 19th December 2025 (1:30pm) 

Christmas Holidays  Monday 22nd December 2025 to Friday 2nd January 2026  

 

 

 

Good Friday Friday 3rd April 2026 

Easter Sunday Sunday 5th April 2026 

Easter Monday Monday 6th April 2026 

 

 

 

 

Correct as of 24th September 2025 

SPRING TERM 2026 
Start date Tuesday 6th January 2026 

Half Term Monday 16th February 2026 to Friday 20th February 2026 

Term Restarts Monday 23rd February 2026 

Finish Date Thursday 26th March (1:30pm)  

Easter Holidays  Monday 30th March to Friday 10th April 2026 

SUMMER TERM 2026 
Start date Tuesday 14th April 2026  

Half Term Monday 25th May 2026 to Friday 29th May 2026 

Term Restarts Tuesday 2nd June 2026 

Finish Date Friday 17th July 2026 (1:30pm) 

Staff Professional Development days (School closed)   
Wednesday 3rd September 2025 

Monday 3rd November 2025 

Monday 5th January 2026 

Friday 27th March 2026 -Mother Teresa Catholic Academy Trust INSET  

Monday 13th April 2025 
Monday 1st June 2025 

Monday 20th July 2026 

Tuesday 21st July 2026 

Wednesday 22nd July 2026 

Bank Holidays 2025/26     

Christmas Day Thursday 25th Dec 2025  Easter Monday  Monday 6th Apr 2026 

Boxing Day  Friday 26th Dec 2025  May Day Holiday Monday 4th May 2026 

New Year’s Day  Thursday 1st Jan 2026  Spring Bank Holiday Monday 25th May 2026 

Good Friday Friday 3rd April 2026  August Bank Holiday Monday 31st Aug 2026 

ST FRANCIS CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL 

2025 TO 2026 

Term Dates 


